2040 Goiden Triangle Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76177

< auumgn vll‘l’l;l:oonty Ph: (‘17)‘“-32'3

Owner CO
t: Owner CO: 2
2-1-02 Adult Probation - Johnson Cnty .
@5 W : Date: 4/30/2013
Clebume, TX 76033 Architect's Project: 2-1-02
To Contractor:
Pete Durant & Associates, inc.
2040 Golden Trangle Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76177
The Contract is changed as follows:
C/O #2 - Mobile Sheiving, OH & Profit of CO #1, Stone installation for Retaining wall along Buffaio and Chanbers
51 Filing System $26,164.96
58 Correct Overhead & Profit - removed from CO #1 items $8,350.30
6 Rev-2 Stone Masonry Work at Buffalo St. $11,059.08
Total: $45,604.24
The original Contract Amount was $4,511,940.00
Net change by previously suthorized Owner COs $108,116.27
The Contract Amount prior 0 this Owner CO was $4.620,056.27
The Conftract will be increased by this Owner CO in the amount of $45,004 24
The new Contract Amount including this Owner CO will be $4,665,660.51

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Owner CO therefore is

NOT VALID UNTW SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRAGCT AND OWNER.

Magee Architacts, LLP Pete Durant & Associates, inc.
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
2824 7th Street 2040 Golden Triangle Drive

(Sknaturs) (Signeturs)
AL R. M&E DR Doggndt | Qoag: (das meon '

By B B
- B (F [ mf\? o--1)

qlzala




