QA_IA Document G701™ - 2001

Change Order
PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER:[]
Johnson County Adult Probation DATE: April 29, 2013 .
Building ARCHITECT:-[]
425 W. Chambers Street CONTRACTOR:[]
Cleburne, Texas 76033

s FELD: (]
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1537-09 OTHER: [
Pete Durant and Associates CONTRACT DATE: October 24, 2011
2040 Golden Trisngle Drive ;
Fort Worth, Texas 36117 CONTRACT FOR: Construction Manager as Constructor
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Include, where applicable, Wmmmuenmmbrmd&mﬂmChmgeMm)
Cost Issuc 51: Used mebile shelving and installation. $26,184.96
Cost Issuc 58: Overhead Profit and insurance not shown in CO#1. $8,359.30
Cost Issuc 66: Stone instaltation for retaining wall along Buffalo and Chambers. $11,059.98
The original Contract Sum was $ 4,511,940.00
The net change by previeusly authorized Change Orders $ 108,116.27
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 4 .
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4 4

$ 1

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time wil be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantisl Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is April 28, 2013

WWWMMMWWhMCm&mC@mewGWMMN«MMW
mmwwmmmwmmmmquabymmmm
mum,hwﬁdmlm’%kawwwmmmwm.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

WREREES (e e

B L,-10-13

AA Document G791 ™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1967, 2000 and 2001 by The American institule of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document Is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severs civil and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AIA software st 1&3723«\040&2013“«0:&&003%&318_1 which expires on 04/09/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (19684057171)

1




| COST ISSUE / PROPOSAL QUOTATION |

To: Robert Tate Number: 51
Magee Archilects, LLP Date: 2/13/13
2824 West 7th Street Joh: 2-1-02 Adult Probation - Johnson Cnty
Fort Worth, TX 76107 Phone:

Ph: 817.731-9392 Fax: 817-731-9397

BOescription: Filing System
Reason: Owner Request

initiated by: Robert Tate (Mages Architects, LLP)
Source: Other

Mmmbmnmmmnmmmm:

FMMWMWWMMWMWWBCW.
APPROVED 2-26-2013
Subs/Vendors Description Price
1SC Labels & Equipment Sheiving system $23.250.00 3
Pete Durant and Associstes Shelving system $486.98 F
Subtotat: $23,7%0.98
Insurance $23,738.96 2.00% $474.74
Bond $24.211.70 3.00% §726.35
Overhead/Profit $24,938.05 $.00% $1,246.91
Totak: ﬁm
¥ you have any questions, please contact me at 817-439-3213.

Submitted by:  Tom Pardi Architect
Pete Durant & Associates, Inc. Dette:
Owner
Dete

Cc:  Jobfile

Page 10f 1




‘91808 ON

€10T/L/T ‘parung
€00T/€T/Y ‘paudisa(g

1 :# Summuniqy

1dg

230" "YI1T OSI

‘Padeld 1opIo qof 10 pred useq sey

993 91qeoridde ssorun paidos 1o pasesiaa uonnjog Surajeys

9q jou i1snw pue uSisop [ruISIO Uw $1 SIY L

xo1dondn

‘suoRIpuod qof 31y 03 Jusunsnfpe
pue s qof uo uonBOYLIPA 03 309igns
USAIS SUORBUBISSP SZIS “SUOISUSWIP [V

e

rr ) T N 2

21 100

74
rd

174
7

M- Tr HF 27T
10 4

fzr H 1

.

3

4T b

8 LT

«+Z 1T

O T




P.O. Box 170066
ﬁ Arlington, Texas
76003-0066
LABELS & Metro (817) 654-1985
EQUIPMENT Fax (817) 654-0370
PRICE QUOTE
T0: MAGEE ARCHITECTS L.P. DATE: 2/11/2013 PAGE 2 OF 2

2824 WEST 7TH STREET, SUITE 100
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76107

project: JOHNSON COUNTY ADULT PROBATION
ATTN: ROBERT TATE
PREOWNED KARDEX LEGAL SIZE MECHANICAL
ASSITS SHELVING SYSTEM

ITEM Q. CATALOG # ‘ DESCRIPTION

UNIT | PER PRICE

C. PRICE INCLUDES STEEL END PANELS WITH
CHAIN BOX COVERS.

D. PRICE INCLUDES FREIGHT, INSTALLATION AND
ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE.

E. PRICE INCLUDES FIVE YEAR WARRANTY
EQUIPMENT AND LABOR.

F. TOTAL LINEAR FILING INCHES 20,160

G. DELIVERY APPROXIMATELY 2 - 4 WEEKS.

Terms: NET 30 DAYS
F.0.8. CLBURNE, TEXAS Transportation or Delivery via: 1.S.C

This purchase order is made for immediate acceptance and is subject to change without notice. If based on specialty printed forms,
it presupposes your acceptance of overruns or underruns not exceeding 10% of quantity ordered. Deliveries are subject to delays

from fire, strikes or other causes beyond our control. We reserve the right to correct clerical errors.

Very truly yours,
Accepted by: By

MIKE FOLLOWILL




- P.0. Box 170066
Arlington, Texas
76003-0066

LABELS & Metro (817) 654-1985
EQUIPMENT Fax (817) 654-0370

PRICE QUOTE

TO: MAGEE ARCHITECTS L.P. DATE: 2/11/2013 PAGE 1 OF 2
2824 WEST 7TH STREET, SUITE 100
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76107

project JOHNSON COUNTY ADULT PROBATION
ATTN: ROBERT TATE
PREOWNED KARDEX LEGAL SIZE MECHANICAL
ASSIST SHELVING SYSTEM

ITEM Q CATALOG # DESCRIPTION UNIT | PER PRICE

1 LdT SPECIAL |SYSTEM TO PROVIDE: LOT {$23,250.00

A. ONE STATIONARY RANGE 15 INCHES IN DEPTH
21 FEET IN LENGTH. RANGE TO PROVIDE SEVEN
SINGLE FACE SECTIONS OF L & T TYPE
SHELVING. EACH UNIT TO HAVE SEVEN SHELVES
WITH SIX OPENINGS. EACH OPENING TO
PROVIDE THREE ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS.

UNIT DIMENSIONS:
HEIGHT 76" INCHES
WIDTH 36" INCHES
DEPTH 15" INCHES

B. SEVEN MECHANICAL ASSIST RANGES 30 INCHES
IN DEPTH AND 21 FEET IN LENGTH. RANGES TO
PROVIDE SEVEN DOUBLE FACE SECTIONSL & T
TYPE SHELVING. EACH UNIT TO HAVE SEVEN
SHELVES WITH SIX OPENINGS. EACH OPENING TO
HAVE ONE CENTER STOP. FOR A TOTAL OF
TWELVE OPENINGS PER SECTION. EACH OPENING
TO PROVIDE THREE ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS.

UNIT DIMENSIONS:
HEIGHT 76" INCHES
WIDTH 36" INCHES
DEPTH 30" INCHES

Terms: NET 30 DAYS
F.0.B. CLEBURNE, TEXAS Transportation or Delivery via: 1.S.C
This purchase order is made for inmediate acceptance and is subject to change without notice. If based on specially printed forms,

it presupposes your acceptance of overruns or underruns not exceeding 10% of quantity ordered. Deliveries are subject to delays
from fire, strikes or other causes beyond our control. We reserve the right to correct clerical errors.

Very truly yours,
Accepted by: By
MIKE FOLLOWILL




< Belding with inssgrity
Since 1974

I COST ISSUE / PROPOSAL QUOTATION I

To: Alan Magee
Magee Architects, LLP
2824 West 7th Street
Fort Worth, TX 76107
Ph: 817-731-0392 Fax: 817-731-9397

Number: 58

Date: 2/28/13
Job: 2-1-02 Aduit Probation - Johnson Cnty

Phone:

Description: Correct Overhead & Profit - removed from CO #1 items

Wcmploaodboﬂuhdoupridngbdo\vbmumamz
Corrections 1o Change Order #1

Moved Contingency Sems to Change Order #1 - no Overhead or Profit was included. See attached.

Subs/Vendors

Description

Add OH 10 CO kems

i you have any questions, please contact me at 817-439-3213.

o TR

Submitied by:

Ce:

Tom Pardi
Pete Durant & Associates, inc.

Architect

Date:

Owner
Dete

Page tof 1




[__[Adult Probation - Cost Issue 8 Profit & Overhead Caiculations

icr Contingency cio Difference
29|Added Offices on 2nd Floor 38,917.25 | 35,278.93 3,638.32
30|Added conduits from bidg to fiber optic pole 3,060.08 | 2,774.00 286.08
35/Retaining wall and sidewalk repaird 33,23841 [30,131.00 | 3,107.41
36|Added Security cameras 4,878.04 | 4,422.00 456.04
39]Add condult slong South Prkg to fiber optic junction 2,152.21 [ 1,951.00 201.21
40|Add Caté cabiing 10 office 12,670.24 | 12,000.00 670.24
44| Addition cost abave Security Allowance 31,513.00 | 21,559.34 9,953.66

Guinn to pay portion of Cost Proposal #44

(9,953.66)

8,359.30




|  COST ISSUE / PROPOSAL QUOTATION I

To: Robert Tate Number: 66 Rev-2
Magee Architects, LLP Date: 3/20/13
2824 West Tt Street Job: 2-1-02 Adult Probation - Johnson Cnty
Fort Worth, TX 76107 Phene:

Ph: 817-731-8392 Fax: 817-731-9397

Description: Stone Masonry Work at Buffalo St.
Reason: Owner Request

Iniisted by:  Robert Tate (Magee Architects, LLP)
Source: ASI # SA11A

Womm»mummwowbmnmw:

Stone Masonry Work at Buffalo St.

mmmsuummmmmw.

Suba/Vendors Descrigion Price
Trey $ Construction, inc. Stone work Buftalo 8t Reteini $8.300.00
Pete Durant & Associstes, Inc. Stone work Buffslo 8t. Retaini $1,726.00

R el
Subtotsl: $10,026.00

ins $10,026.00 2.00% $200.52

Bond $10,226.52 3.00% $308.80

Overhead/Profit $10,533.32 5.00% $526.66

ot T SRS

¥ you have any questions, piease contact me at 817-439-3213.

Submitted by:  Tom Pardi Architect i
Pete Durant & Associates, inc. Date: ]
Cc:  Joblile Owner :




Trey S Construction
P.O. Box 40562
Fort Worth, TX. 76140

Proposal Quote for Proposal Request #66, install owner furnished Stone at the corner of Buffalo St.
Per drawings SA11A and SA11B.

For the sum of: $8,300.00

3-29-13

Lynn Steelman
Trey S Construction




